Note:  All connector options and ordering information may be obtained from the technical data sheet (TS-XXXX).
P50 Series
TS-2049 TS-2050
 Maxi-Mate Plug
Vertical and Right Angle
Mating Maxi-Mate Socket
Vertical and Right Angle
(each version mates to

P50-XXXS-S1-XXX
P50-XXXS-SR1-XXX
P50-XXXS-R1-XXX
P50-XXXS-RR1-XXX
Straight, with Flanges, without Retention Clip
Right Angle, with Flanges, without Retention Clip
Straight, without Flanges, with Retention Clip
Right Angle, without Flanges, with Retention Clip
Positions:  120, 140, 160, 180, 100 Positions:  120, 140, 160, 180, 100
Note:  All connector options and ordering information may be obtained from the technical data sheet (TS-XXXX).
P50L Series
TS-2056 TS-2055
Po
s Low Profile, Surfacemount Plug Low Profile, Surfacemount Socket Mating
Height
20 P50L-020-AS-DA P50L-020-AS-DA
P50L-020-BS-DA
AS = 7 mm
BS = 8 mm
30 P50L-030-AS-DA P50L-030-AS-DA
P50L-030-BS-DA
AS = 7 mm
BS = 8 mm
40 P50L-040-AS-DA P50L-040-AS-DA
P50L-040-BS-DA
AS = 7 mm
BS = 8 mm
50 P50L-050-AS-DA P50L-050-AS-DA
P50L-050-BS-DA
AS = 7 mm
BS = 8 mm
60 P50L-060-AS-DA P50L-060-AS-DA
P50L-060-BS-DA
AS = 7 mm
BS = 8 mm
80 P50L-080-AS-DA P50L-080-AS-DA
P50L-080-BS-DA
AS = 7 mm
BS = 8 mm
100 P50L-100-AS-DA P50L-100-AS-DA
P50L-100-BS-DA
AS = 7 mm
BS = 8 mm
120 P50L-120-AS-DA P50L-120-AS-DA
P50L-120-BS-DA
AS = 7 mm
BS = 8 mm
Date Modified:  October 10, 2007                                                                                                                                                        TS-2203-A

Note:  All connector options and ordering information may be obtained from the technical data sheet (TS-XXXX).
Po
si
tio
ns
P50LE Series P25LE Series
TS-1148 TS-1148 TS-1148 TS-1142
Straight
Through-Hole
Right Angle
Through-Hole Vertical Surfacemount IDC Wiremount Socket
Use .025" Pitch 30 AWG Cable
20 P50LE-020P1-R1-XXX P50LE-020P1-RR1-XXX P50LE-020P1-SML-XXX P25LE-020S-XXX
30 P50LE-030P1-R1-XXX P50LE-030P1-RR1-XXX P50LE-030P1-SML-XXX P25LE-030S-XXX
40 P50LE-040P1-R1-XXX P50LE-040P1-RR1-XXX P50LE-040P1-SML-XXX P25LE-040S-XXX
50 P50LE-050P1-R1-XXX P50LE-050P1-RR1-XXX P50LE-050P1-SML-XXX P25LE-050S-XXX
60 P50LE-060P1-R1-XXX P50LE-060P1-RR1-XXX P50LE-060P1-SML-XXX P25LE-060S-XXX
68 P50LE-068P1-R1-XXX P50LE-068P1-RR1-XXX P50LE-068P1-SML-XXX P25LE-068S-XXX
80 P50LE-080P1-R1-XXX P50LE-080P1-RR1-XXX P50LE-080P1-SML-XXX P25LE-080S-XXX
100 P50LE-100P1-R1-XXX P50LE-100P1-RR1-XXX P50LE-100P1-SML-XXX P25LE-100S-XXX
Date Modified:  October 10, 2007                                                                                                                                                   TS-2203-A
                                                                                                                                                 Sheet  43 of 45
3M™ Pak 50 Low Profile Wiremount-to-A66
Boardmount Connectors